IA POINTS OF CONTACT

TASK ORDER DISTRIBUTION LIST
28 July 2004
Provide a copy of all RFPs and award documents to the COR Office.
(see the EDMS working file on each individual order).

DCA200-00-D-5011

ACS Defense, Inc. 

Burlington Woods Drive - Suite 100

Burlington, MA  01803-4575

disa-ia.dl-lmit@imc9.ems.lmco.com
DUNS: 053459053

CAGE:  55162

Alex Heidt

7375 Executive Place

Seabrook, Maryland 20005

Ph: 301-352-2686

Fax:301-352-2607

Alex.r.heidt@lmco.com
DCA200-00-D-5012

Artel, Inc.

1893 Preston White Drive

Reston, VA 20191

Artel.disa.ia@artelinc.com
DUNS:  190644401

CAGE:  0N511

Mac Brown

Contracts Manager

703-620-1700

Fax:  703-620-4262

DCA200-00-D-5013

Computer Sciences Corp.

Building - VTCA

3160 Fairview Park Drive

Falls Church, VA 22042-4516

Iassure@csc.com
DUNS:  043991108

CAGE:  52939

Robert Stone

(703) 876-1586

rstone8@csc.com
Past Performance POC:  Lee Lalicker

Llalicke@csc.com
DCA200-00-D-5014

Electronic Data Systems Corp 

13600 EDS Drive

Mail Stop A6N-D48

Herndon, VA 20171-3225

I-ASSURE@eds.com
DUNS:  077817617

CAGE:  1U305

John McCormick

John.Mccormick@eds.com
Melanie Springer

Melanie.springer@eds.com
703-742-1758

703-742-2674 fax

DCA200-00-D-5015

Northrop Grumman Defense Mission Systems,Inc.

12011 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20190

IAssure@northropgrumman.com

DUNS: 064683464

CAGE: 1V4X9

Jeanne M. Thomas

703-345-7682

703-345-7310 fax

jthomas@northropgrumman.com
DCA200-00-D-5016

Pragmatics, Inc.

7926 Jones Branch Dr.

Suite 711

McLean, VA 22102

iamgr@pragmatics.com
DUNS: 153874623

CAGE: 41839

Dr. Long Nguyen/Kim Nguyen

Paul Cohen (Program Manager)

703-761-4033

DCA200-00-D-5017

SAIC

Science Applications International Corp.

Technology Services Comp.

10260 Campus Point Drive

San Diego, CA 92121

saic-i-assure@saic.com
DUNS: 148095086

CAGE: 0T5L1

Kim Hayes

12100 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20190 

Office 703-375-2079

Fax 703-375-2056

Kimberly.D.Hayes@saic.com
DCA200-00-D-5018

SRA Corporation

Systems Research and Applications Corp.

4300 Fair Lakes Court

Fairfax, VA 22033

sra_i_assure@sra.com
DUNS: 097779698

CAGE: 6R517

Janet Golden

703-803-1781

Fax: 703-502-1130

janet_golden@sra.com

DCA200-00-D-5019

TASC, Inc. 

55 Walkers Brook Drive

Reading, MA 01867-3297

tasciassure@ngc.com
DUNS: 069341972

CAGE:  4A457

Joe D’agostino

781-205-7141

Fax: 781-942-7231

jdagostino@northropgrumman.com

DCA200-00-D-5020

Veridian Information

Solutions, Inc.

10455 White Granite Drive, Suite 400

Oakton VA  22124

vis.vaot01.IAssure@veridian.com
DUNS: 071166839

CAGE: 0GE30

Mark Lukianovich
703-383-3685

Cell: 301-758-5367

Fax: 703-383-3579
Mark.Lukianovich@gd-ais.com
Rick Finn

Program Manager

703-845-7382
rick.finn@veridian.com
DCA200-00-D-5021

DigitalNet Government Solutions, LLC

2525 Network Place 
 Herndon, VA  20171 

I.Assure@DigitalNet.com
DUNS: 175301720

CAGE: 0GS16

Tyler Brooks-Craft
(703) 563-7717

Fax:  (703) 563-7702
tyler.brooks-craft@getronicsgov.com
Anne Karen Keller, Contracting Officer
(618) 229-9504/DSN 779, voice

(618) 229-9440, fax

kellera@scott.disa.mil
FOR DCA200-00-D-5011-5014, 5020-5021

Karen Kincaid, Contracting Officer

(618) 229-9707/DSN 779, voice

(618) 229-9177, fax
kincaidk@scott.disa.mil
FOR DCA200-00-D-5015--5019
Furnish all combined copies of the DD1155/SOW or SF30/SOW award documents to:
DTS6 Web

Awards Mods

DISA Program Management POCs for IA:
Bill Keely
Program Manager (CIAE)

(703) 882-1502/DSN 381, voice

(703) 882-2822, fax
keelyb@ncr.disa.mil
Contracting Officer Representative
Lori Thompson (CIAE)

(703) 882-1588/DSN 381, voice

(703) 882-2822, fax
thompsol@ncr.disa.mil
Defense Information Systems Agency

Chief Information Assurance Executive (CIAE)

Seven Skyline Place

5275 Leesburg Pike

Falls Church, VA  22041

